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Model series
Description
Model

ID
Width/Depth/Height
Weight

GS certification

\ 5
AUSTRIA Gg'ﬂu"’""
TUV AUSTRIA SERVICES GMBH ornelt

Mayr HE N
Schulmaodbel

LEHREN-LERNEN-LEBEN

Armadio-Base
Add-on cupboard with ladder rail
82101L

80193

120/56/75 cm

59 kg
ZSTS/APZE/2619-R2

2 revolving doors with drilled stop damping, aperture angle 270°, hinges with automatic hold-

closed function, handle olive.

Equipment: 1 height-adjustable shelf with drilled shelf assurance. Below ladder rail made of high-
pressure laminate (compact board) with melamine resin top layer, 12 mm thick, designed with 7
slots for hanging in the hook ladder. certified according to "GS-tested safety".
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